
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-514

Sat, 13 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Hachaturova E.G.  B-401
Tue, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Software Lifecycle Management  Sadchikov S.M., Zykov S.V.  K-807a
Fri, 19 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Semantically Secure Information Simulations  Volfengagen V.E.  K-923
Fri, 19 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Formalisms in Information Technologies  Shapkin P.A.  K-807a
Sat, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Models And Methods of Presenting and Processing Knowledge

 Rybina G.V., Blohin Y.M.  K-807a
Sat, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems  Ivaschenko M.G.

 K-714a
Mon, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Numerical Models of Physical Processes (Selected Chapters)

 Zagrebaev A.M.  D-310
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  Shapkin P.A., Volfengagen V.E.

 K-310
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Tsyganov A.A., Roslovtsev V.V.,

Mishulina O.A., Blohin Y.M., Zagrebaev A.M.  dep.22
Thu, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Web Applications Design  Klimov V.V., Schukin B.A.  K-924
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Object-oriented Programming  Shapkin P.A.  K-208
Mon, 29 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  Volfengagen V.E.  402
Fri, 02 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Object-oriented Programming  Shapkin P.A.  K-307
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Models And Methods of Presenting and Processing Knowledge

 Rybina G.V., Blohin Y.M.  K-807a
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Semantically Secure Information Simulations  Volfengagen V.E.

 K-923
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Web Applications Design  Klimov V.V., Schukin B.A.  K-924


